
HOBBY 60 cm - Čechy
1. Mejstříková Marcela 88
2. Pochová Alžběta Anna 82
3. Kuklová Marie 65
4. Fojtíková Lucie 50
5. Budilová Žaneta 40
6. Hlavsa Patrik 39
7. Fojtíková Olivie 32
8. Ciepluch Denisa 25
8. Ježková Kateřina 25
8. Konvičková Zuzana 25
8. Nosálová Tereza 25
12. Sušilová Izabela 22
13. Slavíková Kateřina 21
14. Bártová Markéta 20
14. Hovorka Zdeněk 20
14. Hučková Kristýna 20
14. Merunková Anežka 20
14. Pacovská Tereza 20
19. Beranová Lucie 19
19. Scheinherrová Klára 19
21. Koptová Tereza 18
22. Dobešová Linda 16
22. Fišerová Nikola 16
22. Kajgrová Natálie 16
22. Štěrbová Lucie 16
22. Štyksová Kristýna 16
27. Benešová Aneta 14
27. Jirásková Lucie 14
27. Nová Magdaléna 14
30. Černínova Daniela 13
30. Kozlovská Natálie 13
30. Pačanová Denisa 13
33. Arnoštová Šárka 12
33. Duffková Lucie 12
33. Hojdekrová Tereza 12
36. Bezperátová Eliška 11
36. Bouček Lukáš 11
36. Grešíková Zuzana 11
36. Křížová Lucie 11
36. Slováková Terezie 11
41. Černá Michaela 10
41. Kozáková Veronika 10
41. Miková Iva 10
41. Miltrová Karolína 10
41. Opatrný Patrik 10
41. Sofronová Nikola 10
41. Šiklová Tereza 10
48. Duda Radek 9
48. Korousová Adéla 9
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48. Mráz Pavel 9
48. Vaňousková Lucie 9
48. Zikmundová Hana 9
53. Chalupová Kristýna 8
53. Krumbholcová Zuzana 8
53. Lavičková Linda 8
53. Přibová Miroslava 8
53. Skryjová Natalie 8
58. Lužová Sofie 7
58. Machová Tereza 7
58. Majetková Adéla 7
58. Sedláková Tereza 7
58. Vasylyshyn Roman 7
58. Zavadilová Ema 7
64. Dobrá Leontýna 6
64. Holá Barbora 6
64. Matoušková Jana 6
64. Matulková Natálie Karen 6
64. Nekolná Sandra 6
64. Prušáková Barbora 6
70. Buryánová Kristýna 5
70. Lišková Kateřina 5
70. Roušarová Daniela 5
70. Slezáková Kamila 5
70. Trochová Tereza 5
75. Bulíř Radek 4
75. Foglar Mikuláš 4
75. Landová Aneta 4
75. Slavík Radim 4
75. Šimůnková Nicola 4
75. Zelenková Tereza 4
81. Džubanová Kristýna 3
81. Hrnčířová Hana 3
81. Lumbachová Marie 3
81. Trochová Viktorie 3
85. Brůžová Terezie 2
85. Burešová Victoria 2
85. Havránková Veronika 2
85. Korousová Karolína 2
85. Košťálová Martina 2
90. Dobrá Lenka 1
90. Hovorková Anna 1
90. Hučková Ludmila 1
90. Pacovská Lucie 1
90. Polková Eliška 1
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HOBBY 70 cm - Čechy
1. Beranová Lucie 76
2. Vávrová Tereza 62
3. Mejstříková Marcela 59
4. Šohajová Marcela 58
5. Sušilová Izabela 50
6. Bezdíčková Natálie 47
7. Fialová Kristýna 45
8. Splavcová Ema 41
9. Procházka Lukáš 40
10. Pochová Alžběta Anna 32
11. Gerstendorferová Natálie 28
12. Machová Sandra 25
12. Táboříková Jana 25
14. Gürtlerová Monika 20
14. Pospíšil Ondřej 20
14. Prušáková Barbora 20
14. Roušarová Daniela 20
14. Trakalová Nikola 20
19. Filingerová Kateřina 16
19. Koptová Tereza 16
19. Marečková Adéla 16
19. Mašková Natálie 16
19. Nekolná Sandra 16
19. Zavadilová Ema 16
25. Michlová Rozálie 15
26. Matoušková Tereza 14
27. Dobrá Leontýna 13
27. Kašparová Anika 13
27. Matulková Natálie Karen 13
27. Miková Iva 13
27. Sojková Natálie 13
27. Šebková Veronika 13
33. Opatrný Patrik 12
34. Hučková Kristýna 11
34. Kemrová Viktorie 11
34. Liscová Vendula 11
34. Malúšová Stefanie 11
34. Pacovská Tereza 11
34. Štyksová Kristýna 11
40. Dobešová Marie 10
40. Kašparová Tereza 10
40. Korousová Adéla 10
40. Novotná Věra 10
40. Štěrbová Lucie 10
45. Džubanová Kristýna 9
45. Hojdekrová Tereza 9
45. Holubová Tereza 9
45. Skryjová Natálie 9
45. Sofronová Nikola 9
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50. Čejková Pavla 8
50. Černíková Daniela 8
50. Kemrová Veronika 8
50. Podolská Danisa 8
50. Polanská Natálie 8
55. Bezperátová Eliška 7
55. Koutecká Milada 7
55. Krumbholcová Zuzana 7
55. Řeháková Žaneta 7
55. Teješová Veronika 7
60. Heřmanová Jana 6
60. Hlavsa Patrik 6
60. Nosálová Tereza 6
60. Růžičková Klára 6
60. Sedláková Tereza 6
65. Dobošová Linda 5
65. Jiránková Anna 5
65. Krutišová Natálie 5
65. Spazierová Barbora 5
65. Trtil Dušan 5
70. Andresová Isabela 4
70. Bostocká Daisy 4
70. Havránková Veronika 4
70. Neumannová Michaela 4
70. Růžičková Vanessa 4
70. Ullerová Alena 4
70. Žáčková Beata 4
77. Ciepluch Denisa 3
77. Duffková Lucie 3
77. Křížová Lucie 3
77. Pavlovcová Michaela 3
77. Veselý Tomáš 3
77. Vondráčková Markéta 3
83. Fišerová Nikola 2
83. Chudobová Rozálie 2
83. Kocurková Klára 2
83. Lavičková Linda 2
83. Matoušková Jana 2
83. Slavíková Kateřina 2
83. Šedivá Marie 2
90. Nejedlá Sára 1
90. Poláková Eliška 1
90. Šimoníková Karolína 1
90. Švejdová Tereza 1
90. Trochová Tereza 1
90. Zikmundová Hana 1
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HOBBY 80 cm - Čechy
1. Vávrová Tereza 92
2. Procházka Lukáš 76
3. Šohajová Marcela 68
4. Malá Kateřina 60
5. Andresová Isabela 40
6. Fialová Kristýna 38
7. Splavcová Ema 37
8. Bezdíčková Natálie 33
9. Mikešová Justýna 28
10. Švejdová Tereza 26
10. Vindemannová Petra 26
12. Fíla Michaela 25
12. Filingerová Karolína 25
12. Novotná Věra 25
12. Řeháková Žaneta 25
16. Kemrová Veronika 24
17. Tichá Petra 23
18. Stratilová Laura 22
19. Elgrová Veronika 20
19. Němcová Zuzana 20
19. Potluková Kateřina 20
19. Váňová Natálie 20
23. Trtil Dušan 19
24. Dobešová Marie 18
25. Paták Ondřej 16
25. Pospíšil Ondřej 16
27. Kopecká Hana 13
27. Krupičková Veronika 13
27. Mašanková Markéta 13
27. Rudovská Anna 13
31. Piechotová Marie 12
32. Bičovská Lucie 11
32. Čejková Pavla 11
32. Karlíková Kristýna Marie 11
32. Kemrová Viktorie 11
32. Lapková Eliška 11
32. Slavíková Kateřina 11
32. Vávrová Kateřina 11
39. Kašparová Tereza 10
39. Liscová Vendula 10
39. Rosolová Julie 10
39. Smolík Filip 10
39. Šedivá Marie 10
44. Havránková Veronika 9
44. Holá Kateřina 9
44. Pelantová Natálie 9
44. Skořinská Kristýna 9
44. Stejskalová Soňa 9
49. Bobková Pavla 8
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49. Gürtlerová Monika 8
49. Hochmanová Darina 8
49. Záhorová Pavla 8
53. Fesslová Petra 7
53. Hrušková Pavla 7
53. Plátenková Pavlína 7
53. Sojková Natálie 7
53. Stránská Kateřina 7
53. Ullerová Alena 7
59. Arnoštová Šárka 6
59. Malová Kristýna 6
59. Táboříková Jana 6
59. Tmějová Vanda 6
59. Vondráčková Markéta 6
64. Černá Kateřina 5
64. Hučková Nikola 5
64. Jiroušková Agáta 5
64. Neradová Zuzana 5
64. Nováková Tereza 5
69. Hašková Aneta 4
69. Hudečková Silvie 4
69. Jiránková Anna 4
69. Koutecká Milada 4
69. Růžičková Andrea 4
69. Ševčíková Karolína 4
75. Benešová Pavla 3
75. Melmerová Natálie 3
75. Poledňáková Nela 3
75. Vojtová Viktorie 3
75. Zelená Kateřina 3
80. Chudobová Rozálie 2
80. Růžičková Vanessa 2
80. Ryvolová Kateřina 2
80. Sadilek Nail De Olivejra 2
84. Fišerová Nikola 1
84. Pavlovcová Michaela 1
84. Podolská Denisa 1
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ZM - Čechy
1. Vávrová Tereza 115
2. Stránská Luisa 98
3. Wáclavíková Kateřina 40
4. Bendíková Ema 36
5. Dragounová Adéla 31
6. Aschenbrennerová Melánie 27
6. Hakrová Irena 27
8. Červinková Sofie 25
8. Foltýnová Karolína 25
8. Hučková Ludmila 25
8. Sosnovcová Barbora 25
8. Svobodová Dagmar 25
8. Šímová Rozálie 25
8. Zahrádková Kristýna 25
15. Pelantová Natálie 24
16. Hodoušová Andrea 20
16. Hochmanová Darina 20
16. Jircová Petra 20
16. Matunová Lenka 20
16. Mikešová Justýna 20
16. Šafratová Barbora 20
16. Tměj Jiří 20
16. Želízková Barbora 20
24. Bulíčková Ema 16
24. Dána Matyáš 16
24. Kollariková Helena 16
24. Nechanická Kristýna 16
24. Novotná Anežka 16
24. Paták Ondřej 16
24. Rezáková Kateřina 16
24. Stichenwirtová Lucie 16
32. Pešková Natálie 15
33. Suková Adéla 14
34. Bromová Natálie 13
34. Cáhlíková Anna 13
34. Dlesková Kateřina 13
34. Jílková Karolína 13
34. Kroupová Anna 13
34. Monhartová Aneta 13
34. Pešout Michal 13
34. Řeháková Diana 13
34. Smolíková Petra 13
34. Šindelářová Aneta 13
44. Fišerová Petra 11
44. Janoušková Pavlína 11
44. Kocourková Klára 11
44. Kopicová Julie 11
44. Oswaldová Lucie 11
44. Procházková Zuzana 11

1



44. Vokurka Karel 11
51. Hakrová Adriana 10
51. Hejna Eduard 10
51. Mejzr Adam 10
51. Menclíková Barbora 10
51. Šťastná Marie 10
56. Mlejnková Danioela 9
56. Perníčková Ferenc Jana 9
56. Ujčíková Karen 9
56. Vašák Martin 9
56. Veselá Kamila 9
56. Zahrádka Jiří 9
56. Zúdorová Marika 9
63. Čopová Adriana 8
63. Dětková Adéla 8
63. Horký Václav 8
63. Lančaričová Leona 8
63. Leskauerová Martina 8
63. Mádlová Tereza 8
63. Pazdírková Kristýna 8
63. Peroutková Kristina 8
63. Škobisová Renata 8
72. Geyst Arina 7
72. Holmiková Nikola 7
72. Horká Gabriela 7
72. Komanická Adéla 7
72. Kozojedová Alena 7
72. Pleskačová Barbora 7
72. Šebková Veronika 7
72. Uzlová Dominika 7
72. Závúrková Adéla 7
81. Bičovská Lucie 6
81. Kotalík Matěj 6
81. Krausová Markéta 6
81. Mrzenová Kristýna 6
81. Podolská Denisa 6
81. Pokorná Žaneta 6
81. Pospíšilová Barbora 6
81. Říhová Sandra 6
81. Studnička Jan 6
81. Štráchalová Viktorie 6
81. Váňová Natálie 6
92. Brandová Kristýna 5
92. Brejlová Angela 5
92. Hermanová Alexandra 5
92. Larsen Mae Ella 5
92. Procházková Amalie 5
92. Seifertová Barbora 5
92. Vávrová Zdeňka 5
92. Žižka Václav 5
100. Čížková Nicol 4
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100. Fesslová Petra 4
100. Karlíková Kristýna Marie 4
100. Kopecká Hana 4
100. Malá Kateřina 4
100. Polanská Natálie 4
100. Přibová Kateřina 4
100. Rusková Viktorie 4
100. Švejdová Iveta 4
100. Vykouková Nikola 4
110. Heřmanová Lenka 3
110. Chalupová Tereza 3
110. Kašparová Tereza 3
110. Makovcová Helena 3
110. Neumannová Michaela 3
110. Stojčevská Blanka 3
110. Šimánková Natálie 3
110. Zušťák Zbyněk 3
118. Arient Ladislav 2
118. Dufková Veronika 2
118. Hochman Jiří 2
118. Hůlka Tomáš 2
118. Chýle Jan 2
118. Slavatová Miluše 2
124. Bílková Daniela 1
124. Gřegořková Lucie 1
124. Kunová Dita 1
124. Novotná Štěpánka 1
124. Puldová Doubravka 1
124. Rychetská Natálie 1
124. Sokol Martin 1
124. Zelená Kateřina 1
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Z - Čechy
1. Ceplová Markéta 123
2. Vomáčková Karolína 68
3. Lančaričová Leona 63
4. Kotalík Matěj 57
5. Stránská Luisa 55
6. Pilipová Samanta 51
7. Nováková Jana 46
8. Šafratová Barbora 45
9. Kozáková Vladimíra 43
10. Kahlenová Aneta 34
11. Pospíšilová Barbora 32
11. Prošek Tomáš 32
13. Wáclavíková Kateřina 31
14. Aschenbrennerová Melanie 28
15. Bašta Marek 25
15. Ujčíková Karen 25
15. Vykouková Nikola 25
18. Vokurka Karel 21
19. Bulíčková Ema 20
19. Dlesková Kateřina 20
19. Dufková Veronika 20
19. Flachová Alexandra 20
19. Kinclová Nikola 20
19. Krepsová Kateřina 20
19. Miltrová Karolína 20
19. Srbecká Kristýna 20
19. Veselá Kamila 20
19. Vysylyshyn Roman 20
29. Monhartová Aneta 19
30. Heřmanová Lenka 18
31. Prášková Tereza 17
32. Arnoldová Veronika 16
32. Bozděchová Simona 16
32. Dětková Adéla 16
32. Gřegořková Lucie 16
32. Ledecký Jakub 16
32. Pelantová Natálie 16
32. Pešout Michal 16
32. Řáhová Kateřina 16
32. Smrčková Kateřina 16
32. Studnička Jan 16
32. Šímová Rozálie 16
32. Špičák Roman 16
32. Uzlová Dominika 16
32. Vavřinová Eliška 16
46. Rusková Viktorie 15
47. Potluková Kateřina 14
48. Benešová Karolína 13
48. Božíková Veronika 13
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48. Dolejšová Anna 13
48. Horký Václav 13
48. Pihávková Barbora 13
48. Rothbauer David 13
48. Skálová Kristýna 13
48. Vavřičková Anna 13
48. Žižka Václav 13
57. Špičková Viktorie 12
58. Hakrová Irena 11
58. Kordulíková Sára 11
58. Larsen Mae Ella 11
58. Mrzenová Kristýna 11
58. Novák Václav 11
58. Novotná Štěpánka 11
58. Otradovská Adéla 11
58. Plešingrová Michaela 11
58. Pospíšil Ondřej 11
58. Smrzová Jana 11
58. Srnová Elena 11
58. Tmějová Vanda 11
58. Zahrádková Kristýna 11
71. Čechová Magdalena 10
71. Duláková Veronika 10
71. Ferenc Perníčková Jana 10
71. Hrnková Alžběta 10
71. Janoušková Pavlína 10
71. Klusáková Dana 10
71. Kmoníček Ladislav 10
71. Kovářová Jana 10
71. Kunstová Zdeňka 10
71. Leonavičiuté Lina 10
71. Marunová Eliška 10
71. Najmanová Sofie 10
71. Páralová Jolana 10
71. Paták Ondřej 10
71. Šlechtová Lenka 10
86. Bezperátová Eliška 9
86. Foltýnová Karolína 9
86. Hanušová Eliška 9
86. Hlávka Jakub 9
86. Krejčí Štěpánka 9
86. Němcová Zuzana 9
86. Plachý Petr 9
86. Podešvová Michaela 9
86. Urbancová Nikola 9
95. Doležal Petr 8
95. Oswaldová Lucie 8
95. Pleskačová Barbora 8
95. Smolíková Petra 8
95. Šimánková Natálie 8
95. Tomaidesová Sandra 8
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101. Čopová Adriana 7
101. Charvátová Petra 7
101. Krbcová Stela 7
101. Málková Vanesa 7
101. Mrázová Tereza 7
101. Nechybová Veronika 7
101. Pospíšilová Petra 7
101. Puldová Doubravka 7
101. Šilhavecká Lucie 7
101. Šohajová Marcela 7
101. Švejdová Iveta 7
112. Bohuslavová Anna 6
112. Chalupová Tereza 6
112. Martínková Aneta 6
112. Nováková Michaela 6
112. Smolíková Barbora 6
112. Tovačovská Natálie 6
112. Vasylyshyn Roman 6
112. Zušťák Zbyněk 6
120. Bláha Vladimír 5
120. Čížková Nicol 5
120. Hanousek Michal 5
120. Hochmanová Darina 5
120. Hučková Ludmila 5
120. Hůlka Tomáš 5
120. Kopecká Hana 5
120. Křivková Michaela 5
120. Květoňová Terezka 5
120. Leskauerová Martina 5
120. Řeháková Rebeka 5
120. Šímová Natálie 5
132. Bobková Pavla 4
132. Eliasová Ester 4
132. Houdová Karolína 4
132. Kořínková Nelly 4
132. Krausová Markéta 4
132. Kroftová Kamila 4
132. Lantorová Anna Victoria 4
132. Mlejnková Daniela 4
132. Vacek David 4
132. Horová Lucie 3
142. Kubíčková Nikol 3
142. Marvanová Adéla 3
142. Morawetzová Julię 3
142. Nejedlý Martin 3
142. Pešková Natálie 3
142. Zelená Kateřina 3
148. Cáhlíková Anna 2
148. Dostálová Linda 2
148. Hodoušová Andrea 2
148. Kollariková Helena 2
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148. Kopcová Kateřina 2
148. Létal Lukáš 2
148. Perlíková Eliška 2
148. Růžičková Tereza 2
148. Táboříková Jana 2
157. Chýle Jan 1
157. Králová Kateřina 1
157. Michálková Tereza 1
157. Novák Petr 1
157. Pavelková Barbora 1
157. Pilátová Antonie 1
157. Tměj Jiří 1
157. Vašák Martin 1
157. Weissová Karolína 1
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ZL - Čechy
1. Pochman Martin 160
2. Ceplová Markéta 148
3. Špičák Roman 41
4. Tvrdíková Petra 38
5. Nováková Jana 32
6. Lančaričová Leona 30
7. Mundil Lukáš 27
8. Pilátová Antonie 26
9. Kohout Jakub 25
9. Táboříková Jana 25
9. Tesárek Tomáš 25
9. Vavříčková Anna 25
9. Žižka Václav 25
14. Roulichová Michaela 22
15. Dolejšová Anna 20
16. Králová Michaela 20
16. Nygrýnová Tereza 20
16. Rechnerová Martina 20
16. Skálová Kristýna 20
16. Šafratová Barbora 20
16. Tichá Radarová Michaela 20
22. Prošek Tomáš 19
23. Hrnková Alžběta 18
24. Kukačka Michal 17
25. Bardon Jan 16
25. Čížková Nicol 16
25. Daňková Nikola 16
25. Morawetzová Julię 16
25. Nováková Michaela 16
25. Otradovská Adéla 16
25. Pelin Sára 16
25. Pešout Michal 16
25. Pospíšilová Barbora 16
25. Procházková Amalie 16
25. Řeháková Rebeka 16
25. Slavíková Barbora 16
37. Pospíšil Ondřej 14
37. Růžičková Petra 14
39. Arnoldová Veronika 13
39. Bláha Vladimír 13
39. Hochmanová Darina 13
39. Holcová Martina 13
39. Miková Markéta 13
39. Poštová Kristýna 13
39. Škardová Barbora 13
39. Tměj Jiří 13
39. Ujčíková Karen 13
39. Vajrychová Renata 13
49. Čurdová Kateřina 11
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49. Dubová Anna 11
49. Jílková Karolína 11
49. Kessnerová Lucie 11
49. Kolbabová Tereza 11
49. Kotalík Matěj 11
49. Rösslerová Petra 11
49. Šohajová Marcela 11
49. Vomáčková Karolína 11
49. Vyštajnová Alžběta 11
59. Jandová Kateřina 10
59. Klusáková Dana 10
59. Kopecká Hana 10
59. Martínková Aneta 10
59. Marunová Eliška 10
59. Mička Miroslav 10
59. Návojová Kateřina 10
59. Pospíšilová Petra 10
59. Svobodová Anežka 10
59. Šindelářová Aneta 10
69. Frydrychová Barbora 9
69. Kahlenová Aneta 9
69. Kozáková Vladimíra 9
69. Krbcová Stela 9
69. Kubincová Kateřina 9
69. Michálková Tereza 9
69. Pauzrová Iveta 9
69. Rothová Daniela 9
69. Rýparová Anna 9
69. Vajrychová Blanka 9
69. Valentová Helena 9
69. Vavřinová Eliška 9
69. Zajícová Kristýna 9
82. Čáslavová Natálie 8
82. Eim Iveta 8
82. Hanuščinová Michala 8
82. Hrubá Kateřina 8
82. Hudečková Silvie 8
82. Kašparová Tereza 8
82. Kovářová Jana 8
82. Květoňová Terezka 8
82. Špičková Viktorie 8
82. Špurková Jaroslava 8
82. Vernerová Veronika 8
82. Zemanová Anna 8
94. Bozděchová Simona 7
94. Kubrychtová Sandra 7
94. Ludačková Vendula 7
94. Nechanická Kristýna 7
94. Nosková Sofie 7
94. Perlíková Eliška 7
94. Podroužková Vladimíra 7
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94. Prášková Tereza 7
94. Růžičková Tereza 7
94. Starečková Kamila 7
104. Babák Marek 6
104. Flachová Alexandra 6
104. Chlustinová Pavla 6
104. Kunstová Zdeňka 6
104. Potluková Kateřina 6
104. Staňková Lenka 6
104. Studnička Jan 6
104. Šímová Natálie 6
112. Bezperátová Eliška 5
112. Eliasová Ester 5
112. Matunová Lenka 5
112. Mrázová Tereza 5
112. Rydrychová Martina 5
112. Smrčková Kateřina 5
112. Svobodová Lucie 5
112. Trunda Miroslav 5
120. Benešová Kateřina 4
120. Černá Jindřiška 4
120. Hlávka Jakub 4
120. Schwaninger Kateřina 4
120. Smrčka Jakub 4
125. Charvátová Petra 3
125. Květoňová Barbora 3
125. Málková Vanesa 3
125. Nejedlý Martin 3
125. Srnová Elena 3
125. Tyšerová Zuzana 3
131. Bechná Dominika 2
131. Hajšmanová Aneta 2
131. Knížková Natálie 2
131. Kochlefflová Jana 2
131. Mencáková Petra 2
131. Šilhavecká Lucie 2
131. Šotolová Anna Ester 2
138. Duláková Veronika 1
138. Janatová Viktorie 1
138. Oulický Jiří 1
138. Páralová Jolana 1
138. Peterková Tereza 1
138. Sojka Lukáš 1
138. Šlechtová Lenka 1
138. Tovačovská Natálie 1
138. Třísková Kateřina 1

3



L - Čechy
1. Pochman Martin 81
2. Metelková Andrea 50
3. Pospíšil Ondřej 47
4. Návojová Kateřina 46
5. Hanušová Kateřina 45
6. Vochozková Romana 42
7. Kašparová Tereza 38
8. Rechnerová Martina 36
9. Hlaváčková Klára 34
10. Hůlka Tomáš 33
11. Táboříková Jana 31
12. Kubincová Kateřina 30
13. Gaudník Milan 29
13. Mundil Lukáš 29
15. Daňková Nikola 28
16. Hochmanová Darina 27
16. Kozáková Vladimíra 27
16. Pilátová Antonie 27
19. Špurková Jaroslava 26
19. Trunda Miroslav 26
21. Hrnková Alžběta 25
21. Jílková Karolína 25
21. Králová Michaela 25
21. Pospíšilová Ivona 25
21. Skálová Kristýna 25
21. Vajrychová Renata 25
27. Hlávka Jakub 23
27. Škardová Barbora 23
29. Bláha Vladimír 22
30. Aschenbrier Viktor 21
30. Rýparová Anna 21
32. Dajbychova Sarah 20
32. Dubová Anna 20
32. Kubias Josef 20
32. Miková Markéta 20
32. Trčová Veronika 20
32. Ujčíková Karen 20
32. Vavřičková Anna 20
39. Kohout Jakub 19
39. Ohnheiser Gabriela 19
39. Prášková Tereza 19
42. Černá Jindřiška 17
42. Roulichová Michaela 17
42. Slavíková Barbora 17
45. Čurdová Kateřina 16
45. Hanuščinová Michala 16
45. Kahlenová Aneta 16
45. Kukačka Michal 16
45. Malák Vladimír 16
45. Matějková Žaneta 16
45. Matunová Lenka 16
45. Špičák Roman 16
45. Tvrdíková Petra 16
54. Dána Matyáš 14
54. Potluková Kateřina 14
56. Eim Petr 13
56. Kytková Dominika 13
56. Pavlů Karolína 13
56. Podešvová Michaela 13
56. Zahrádka Viktor 13
56. Zúdorová Marika 13
56. Zupančič Eva 13
63. Charvátová Petra 12
63. Polívková Anežka 12
65. Bozděchová Simona 11
65. Kotalík Matěj 11
65. Michálková Tereza 11
65. Poštová Kristýna 11
65. Rösslerová Petra 11
65. Rydrychová Martina 11
65. Suková Eliška 11
65. Tmějová Vanda 11
65. Urbancová Nikola 11
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65. Vávra Martin¨ 11
75. Čáslavová Natálie 10
75. Franz Tobias 10
75. Hendrichová Adéla 10
75. Hlavatá Tereza 10
75. Nosková Sofie 10
75. Svobodová Lucie 10
75. Vavřinová Eliška 10
75. Weidnerová Linda 10
83. Hrubá Kateřina 9
83. Hvězdová Šárka 9
83. Minaříková Hana 9
83. Nygrýnová Tereza 9
83. Starečková Kamila 9
83. Zajícová Kristýna 9
89. Eliasová Ester 8
89. Hanušová Eliška 8
89. Markusová Tereza 8
89. Páralová Jolana 8
89. Pospěch Daniel 8
89. Růžičková Petra 8
89. Valentová Helena 8
96. Bechná Dominika 7
96. Dvořáková Radka 7
96. Kavalírová Lenka 7
96. Lajtnerová Štěpánka 7
96. Plšek Tomáš 7
96. Rokúsková Tereza 7
96. Rudorferová Karolína 7
96. Třísková Kateřina 7
96. Vančurová Karolína 7
105. Lantorová Anna Victoria 6
105. Pauzrová Iveta 6
107. Arient Ladislav 5
107. Ferenc Perníčková Jana 5
107. Holcová Martina 5
107. Kudějová Barbora 5
107. Matulová Barbora 5
107. Pešout Michal 5
113. Benešová Kateřina 4
113. Hudečková Silvie 4
113. Janoušková Valerie 4
113. Kopecká Hana 4
113. Sojka Lukáš 4
113. Špičková Viktorie 4
113. Zbořilová Tereza 4
120. Hanousek Michal 3
120. Hynek Petr 3
120. Jarolímová Hana 3
120. Krejčová Markéta 3
120. Kvízová Tereza 3
120. Mička Miroslav 3
120. Motygin Sergej 3
120. Schwaninger Kateřina 3
120. Triková Helena 3
129. Babák Marek 2
129. Janstová Zdenka 2
129. Luža Jiří 2
129. Srnová Elena 2
129. Svoboda Martin 2
129. Wáclavíková Kateřina 2
135. Severa Milan 1
135. Vanko Milan 1
135. Vyštajnová Alžběta 1
135. Zemanová Anna 1
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S - Čechy
1. Ohnheiser Gabriela 60
2. Sojka Lukáš 51
3. Vochozková Romana 48
4. Gaudník Milan 45
5. Hůlka Tomáš 34
6. Hochmanová Darina 32
7. Hlaváčková Klára 30
8. Hanušová Kateřina 26
8. Tvrdíková Petra 26
10. Kubias Josef 25
10. Matějková Žaneta 25
10. Motygin Sergej 25
10. Turečková Veronika 25
10. Vančurová Karolína 25
10. Vyštajnová Alžběta 25
16. Kaclíková Kristýna 20
16. Malák Vladimír 20
16. Urbancová Nikola 20
16. Vajrychová Renata 20
20. Roučková Natálie 18
21. Pospíšil Ondřej 17
21. Saláková Ema 17
23. Hanušová Eliška 16
23. Hrubešová Dominika 16
23. Navrátil Tomáš 16
23. Prášková Tereza 16
23. Rokúsková Tereza 16
23. Vondráčková Linda 16
23. Weidnerová Linda 16
30. Táboříková Jana 15
31. Heřmanová Lenka 13
31. Hojovcová Marie 13
31. Pavlů Karolína 13
31. Štefková Petra 13
31. Tmějová Vanda 13
31. Trčová Veronika 13
37. Prach Opatrná Jitka 12
37. Špurková Jaroslava 12
39. Daňková Nikola 11
39. Kozáková Vladimíra 11
39. Matuška Lukáš 11
39. Rýparová Anna 11
39. Smékalová Klára 11
39. Škardová Barbora 11
45. Dajbychova Sarah 10
45. Eim Iveta 10
45. Kotalík Matěj 10
45. Návojová Kateřina 10
45. Zupančič Eva 10
50. Aschenbrier Viktor 9
50. Markusová Tereza 9
50. Plšek Tomáš 9
53. Dvořáková Radka 8
53. Mašková Štěpánka 8
53. Severa Milan 8
56. Hlávka Jakub 7
56. Holub Pavel 7
56. Jarolímová Hana 7
56. Studnička Jan 7
60. Franz Tobias 6
60. Jílková Karolína 6
60. Vávra Martin 6
63. Kmoníček Ladislav 5
63. Plotnárková Eliška 5
65. Zahrádka Viktor 4
66. Králová Michaela 3
66. Svobodová Adéla 3
68. Eim Petr 2
68. Mayer Jiří 2
70. Hučková Ludmila 1
70. Křivková Michaela 1
70. Trunda Miroslav 1
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Hobby 60 cm - Morava
1. Závodná Rozálie 49
2. Brožovičová Jana 30
3. Měrková Simona 29
3. Vernerová Veronika 29
5. Kleinerová Natálie 25
5. Matušinská Anna 25
5. Müllerová Alžběta 25
5. Tilcerová Karolína 25
9. Hatalová Markéta 21
10. Dostálová Nikola 20
10. Minářová Aneta 20
10. Unzeitigová Karolína 20
13. Machová Anna 16
13. Pániková Katarína 16
13. Petković Sandra 16
13. Růčková Nikola 16
13. Žváčková Martina 16
18. Moučková Barbora 13
18. Pulíková Karolína 13
18. Slámová Eliška 13
18. Svobodová Pavla 13
22. Jedelská Michaela 12
23. Minaříková Kristýna 11
23. Nečasová Sára 11
23. Štáblová Nela 11
26. Novotná Anežka 10
26. Pšenicová Kristýna 10
26. Šturmová Sára 10
29. Hejduková Nikola 9
29. Prokešová Kristýna 9
29. Skoumalová Johanka 9
32. Chaloupková Petra 8
32. Janků Jolana 8
32. Vážánská Nikol 8
35. Chromčáková Ellen 7
35. Manišová Natálie 7
35. Zemanová Kristýna 7
38. Koláčková Kateřina 6
38. Mayerová Tereza 6
38. Vogelová Kateřina 6
41. Polášková Sofie 5
41. Skoupá Tereza 5
41. Škanderová Gabriela 5
44. Poláková Natálie 4
44. Valštýnová Nikol 4
46. Heckelová Viktoria 3
46. Kodziolková Patricie 3
46. Novotná Pola 3
49. Michálková Eliška 2

1



49. Valštýnová Tereza 2
51. Doležalová Johana 1
51. Valentová Alena 1

50
40
32
26
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8
6
4
2

2



Hobby 70 cm - Morava
1. Kročáková Tereza 84
2. Šturmová Vendula 45
3. Dedková Tereza 36
4. Měrková Simona 26
4. Vernerová Veronika 26
6. Minaříková Kristýna 25
6. Vymětalík Jakub 25
8. Hatalová Markéta 22
9. Horníčková Bára Žofie 20
9. Šrámková Kristýna 20
11. Vachutková Lenka 17
12. Ferfecová Gabriela 16
12. Poláková Natálie 16
14. Koláčková Kateřina 15
15. Bílková Hana 13
15. Hyžáková Tereza 13
15. Kleinerová Natálie 13
15. Slámová Eliška 13
15. Štáblová Nela 13
20. Hanáčková Lenka 11
20. Martiníková Anita 11
22. Adamcová Jana 10
22. Matoušková Monika 10
22. Novotná Anežka 10
25. Brejcha Jan 9
25. Lodzianová Denisa 9
25. Maturová Lucie 9
25. Remešová Kamila 9
25. Žváčková Martina 9
30. Pulíková Karolína 8
30. Stolariková Dana 8
30. Šumšalová Tereza Anna 8
33. Brožovičová Jana 7
33. Goluchová Denisa 7
33. Mereďová Julie 7
33. Netíková Markéta 7
33. Pániková Katarína 7
33. Vysogladová Viol 7
39. Bednarčíková Magdalena 6
39. Hájková Kateřina 6
39. Haladová Kateřina 6
39. Brožová Bára 5
39. Nedopilová Amálie 5
39. Pánková Kristýna 5
39. Schreierová Aneta 5
39. Sloupenská Kateřina 5
39. Špiříková Zdenka 5
48. Kopecká Eliška 4
48. Růčková Nikola 4

1



48. Turčynová Radka 4
51. Dvořáková Kateřina 3
51. Kavková Pavlína 3
51. Netíková Eliška 3
51. Ryčovský Ivan 3
55. Hájková Aneta 2
55. Horníčková Ivana 2
55. Jedelská Michaela 2
55. Procházková Dana 2
59. Hubálková Jessica 1
59. Michlová Karolína 1
59. Prokešová Kristýna 1

50
40
32
26
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8
6
4
2

2



 Hobby 80 cm - Morava
1. Kročáková Tereza 90
2. Procházková Dana 59
3. Banasova Sandra 43
4. Šturmová Vendula 36
5. Dedková Tereza 25
5. Hejduková Nikola 25
5. Komarovová Lucie 25
8. Hluzová Tereza 20
8. Šopíková Nikola 20
10. Ryčovská Heda 17
11. Nejedlá Viktorie 16
12. Poloučková Monika 13
12. Stříbrná Karolína 13
12. Táborská Julie 13
12. Urbančíková Eliška 13
16. Horníčková Bára Žofie 11
16. Petrová Helena 11
16. Sedlářová Veronika 11
16. Schreierová Aneta 11
16. Špiříková Zdenka 11
21. Michálková Eliška 10
21. Nešporová Erika 10
21. Pelánková Nikol 10
21. Vachutková Lenka 10
25. Bílková Sandra Karen 9
25. Vlášková Markéta 9
25. Vymětalík Jakub 9
28. Brejcha Jan 8
28. Gogolová Veronika 8
28. Michlová Karolína 8
28. Richter Aleš 8
32. Bumbová Ingrid 7
32. Goluchová Denisa 7
32. Kučerová Kateřina 7
35. Bartl Tomáš 6
36. Bohmová Zuzana 6
36. Ježková Aneta 6
36. Koláčková Kateřina 6
36. Kolářová Kateřina 6
40. Drdlová Nikola 5
40. Náplavová Dominika 5
40. Polnická Marie 5
40. Spáčilová Martina 5
40. Vyoralová Lenka 5
45. Dostal Pavel 4
45. Ferfecová Gabriela 4
45. Hubálková Jessica 4
45. Pumprlová Tina 4
49. Langrová Kateřina 3

1



49. Manšíková Denisa 3
49. Páleníková Michaela 3
49. Turčynová Radka 3
53. Kajnarová Andrea 2
53. Kovářová Nikita 2
53. Laryšová Tina 2
53. Pašková Anna 2
53. Remešová Kamila 2
58. Galušková Taťána 1
58. Hatalová Markéta 1
58. Vrtková Adéla 1
58. Zgarbová Pavla 1

50
40
32
26
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8
6
4
2

2



ZM - Morava
1. Sloupská Veronika 57
2. Kačmařová Eva 50
3. Kristová Adéla 45
4. Holešovský Pavel 41
5. Spáčilová Martina 29
6. Hlaušek Rostislav 27
7. Grebeňová Natálie 25
7. Kročáková Tereza 25
7. Szombath Kateřina 25
10. Ježková Aneta 22
11. Benediktová Kateřina 20
11. Pálková Markéta 20
11. Strnadlová Lucie 20
14. Vachutková Lenka 18
15. Grimová Veronika 16
15. Horáková Eva 16
15. Hutařová Jana 16
18. Drahošová Zuzana 15
19. Banasová Sandra 13
19. Dědková Monika 13
19. Dokoupilová Andrea 13
19. Malý Jiří 13
19. Procházková Dana 13
24. Andrysová Ilona 11
24. Andrysová Nela 11
24. Komínková Amélie 11
24. Najmanová Monika 11
24. Šebestová Veronika 11
29. Kalábová Silvie 10
29. Petrová Helena 10
29. Tejralová Dominika 10
29. Zuvačová Melanie 10
33. Burešová Lydie 9
33. Náplavová Dominika 9
35. Fiurášková Marcela 8
35. Galušková Taťána 8
35. Hluzová Tereza 8
35. Marková Eliška 8
35. Ryška Jonáš 8
35. Zeibertová Klára 8
41. Bumbová Ingrid 7
41. Dohnalová Lucie 7
41. Goluchová Denisa 7
41. Masárová Michaela 7
41. Menšíková Denisa 7
46. Drahoš Jiří 6
46. Hrstková Barbora 6
46. Komarová Lucie 6
46. Kubišová Zuzana 6

1



46. Složil Jiří 6
51. Bílková Sandra Karen 5
51. Holíková Marie 5
51. Lustyková Alena 5
51. Sipos René 5
51. Topitsch Lukáš 5
56. Bartl Langerová Lucie 4
56. Machová Lucie 4
58. Brychnáčová Sofie 3
58. Darmovzalová Anna 3
58. Lustyková Aneta 3
58. Michálková Eliška 3
58. Ulčová Natálie 3
58. Vyvialová Tereza 3
64. Janigová Nikol 2
64. Petkovič Valentina 2
66. Machová Anna 1
66. Nytrová Jana 1
66. Petkovič Sandra 1
66. Philippová Natálie 1
66. Sobotková Michaela 1

2



Z - Morava
1. Lecová Kristýna 52
2. Kročáková Tereza 38
3. Kačmařová Eva 35
4. Drabálková Karolína 30
5. Šebestová Veronika 29
6. Hlaušek Rostislav 27
7. Benediktová Kateřina 25
7. Najmanová Monika 25
7. Slezák Michal 25
10. Dokoupilová Andrea 20
10. Hejduková Nikola 20
10. Hrstková Barbora 20
10. Vachutková Lenka 20
14. Dostálová Ivana 19
15. Bystroňová Adéla 16
15. Pavlíček Filip 16
15. Peprníčková Anna 16
18. Sloupská Veronika 15
18. Sukupová Klára 15
20. Šebková Lucie 14
21. Francová Jana 13
21. Jansa Pavel ml. 13
21. Marková Eliška 13
21. Rozehnalová Jana 13
25. Feťková Barbora 11
25. Havránková Simona 11
25. Hutařová Jana 11
25. Komínková Amélie 11
25. Vrtalová Lucie 11
30. Dostal Pavel 10
30. Faltýnková Lucie 10
30. Hluzová Tereza 10
30. Morelová Tereza 10
34. Červenková Noemi Anna 9
34. Martynková Anežka 9
34. Radovesnická Renata 9
34. Rymešová Lenka 9
34. Sipos René 9
34. Strnadlová Lucie 9
40. Hůlková Markéta 8
40. Petković Valentina 8
40. Soukalová Leona 8
43. Michálková Eliška 7
43. Podsedníková Marcela 7
43. Tivodarová Nikola 7
43. Turzíková Martina 7
43. Zahradníková Ema 7
48. Bartl Langerová Lucie 6
48. Janigová Nikol 6
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48. Nytrová Jana 6
48. Pálková Markéta 6
48. Procházková Dana 6
48. Ryška Jonáš 6
54. Dokoupilová Tereza 5
54. Hušková Jana 5
54. Ivičičová Nikola 5
54. Složil Jiří 5
54. Vachutka Ladislav 5
59. Ježková Aneta 4
59. Kleinová Jana 4
59. Koláček Petr 4
59. Malý Jan 4
59. Poloučková Monika 4
59. Spáčilová Martina 4
59. Zaoralová Vendula 4
66. Chmelíčková Zuzana 3
66. Niemynarzova Kamila 3
66. Šenkyřová Natalie 3
70. Holátková Růžena 2
70. Měřínská Alena 2
70. Pavelková Markéta 2
70. Szombath Kateřina 2
73. Drahoš Jiří 1
73. Krejčí Barbora 1
73. Menšíková Denisa 1
73. Svobodová Michaela 1

2



ZL - Morava
1. Stančíková Kristýna 83
2. Chasáková Nikol 49
3. Lecová Kristýna 38
4. Hrstková Barbora 32
5. Drabálková Karolína 30
6. Janoušková Leona 29
7. Mráčková Miroslava 25
8. Beranová Dana 20
8. Húsková Lucie 20
8. Vachutková Lenka 20
8. Žákovská Adéla 20
12. Dostálová Ivana 17
12. Minářová Romana 17
14. Karasová Eliška 16
14. Klímová Veronika 16
14. Petkovič Sandra 16
17. Drahoš Jiří 13
17. Hrnčířová Aneta 13
17. Ivičičová Adriana 13
17. Pavelková Markéta 13
21. Holátková Růžena 12
22. Dokoupilová Tereza 11
22. Morelová Tereza 11
22. Repper Jakub 11
22. Samcová Eva 11
22. Složil Jiří 11
22. Trochtová Nikola 11
28. Brudňaková Michaela 10
28. Havránková Simona 10
28. Skotáková Erika 10
28. Vrzal Radek 10
32. Bahledová Nikol 9
32. Dyntarová Jana 9
32. Francová Jana 9
32. Soukalová Leona 9
32. Tivodarová Nikola 9
37. Antonová Kateřina 8
37. Hanáčková Alexandra 8
37. Kaplanová Petra 8
37. Kotrášová Beata 8
37. Závodský Michal 8
42. Bartl Langerová Lucie 7
42. Niemynarzova Kamila 7
42. Staronová Viktoria 7
42. Špičáková Michaela 7
42. Turzíková Martina 7
47. Gajcová Adéla 6
47. Podsedníková Marcela 6
49. Kupčáková Maja 5
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49. Pavlíčková Gabriela 5
49. Plundrová Zuzana 5
49. Richter Aleš 5
53. Hanáková Marie 4
53. Hurtík Jakub 4
53. Komínková Eva 4
53. Šebková Lucie 4
57. Bystroňová Adéla 3
57. Petkovič Valentina 3
57. Ryška Jonáš 3
60. Dudková Hana 2
60. Novotná Lucie 2
60. Vachutka Ladislav 2
63. Bortlová Lucie 1
63. Koutná Monika 1
63. Měřínská Alena 1

2



L - Morava
1. Švihorová Nikol 68
2. Stančíková Kristýna 36
3. Vachutka Ladislav 35
4. Chasáková Nikol 33
5. Turzíková Martina 30
6. Pavlíková Eva 28
7. Dyntarová Jana 27
8. Vinzens Otto ml. 26
9. Eim Petr 25
9. Kotrášová Beata 25
9. Malý Jan 25
12. Hladíková Lucie 21
13. Benediktová Kateřina 20
13. Hrstková Barbora 20
13. Ivičičová Adriana 20
13. Samcová Eva 20
13. Vachutková Lenka 20
18. Dudková Hana 16
18. Malý Jiří 16
20. Lamlová Kristýna 13
20. Machalová Eliška 13
20. Mráčková Miroslava 13
20. Špůrková Adéla 13
24. Karasová Eliška 12
25. Drabálková Karolína 11
25. Kaplanová Petra 11
25. Plundrová Zuzana 11
25. Slezák Michal 11
29. Vejmělková Erika 10
30. Kaplanová Nikola 9
30. Kupcová Bibiana 9
30. Synková Radka 9
33. Kalábová Silvie 8
33. Mencáková Petra 8
33. Složilová Eliška 8
33. Závodský Michal 8
37. Beranová Dana 7
37. Drdlová Nikola 7
37. Pavlíček Jan 7
40. Majetková Natálie 6
40. Pakostová Karolína 6
40. Ramachová Michaela 6
40. Složil Jiří 6
44. Jarková Jana 5
44. Skalníková Michaela 5
46. Kučerová Martina 4
46. Procházková Tereza 4
46. Repper Jakub 4
46. Svěráková Tereza 4
50. Čermáková Daniela 3
50. Staronová Viktoria 3
52. Hanáčková Alexandra 2
53. Hanáková Marie 1
53. Komínková Eva 1
53. Minářová Romana 1
53. Růžičková Kamila 1

3



S - Morava
1. Kalábová Silvie 32
2. Pavlíková Eva 29
3. Eim Petr 26
4. Čermáková Daniela 25
4. Malý Jiří 25
4. Vachutka Ladislav 25
7. Ivičičová Adriana 24
7. Švihorová Nikol 24
9. Jarková Jana 20
9. Malý Jan 20
9. Vejmělková Erika 20
12. Beranová Dana 16
13. Vachutková Lenka 13
14. Kaplanová Petra 11
14. Svobodová Eliška 11
16. Pakostová Karolína 10
16. Složilová Eliška 10
16. Tivodarová Nikola 10
19. Machovec Jiří 9
19. Růžičková Kamila 9
19. Vinzens Otto 9
22. Lamlová Kristýna 8
22. Ramachová Michaela 8
24. Slezák Michal 7
24. Škodík Radek 7
26. Janda Tomáš 6
27. Jansa Pavel ml. 5
28. Drápal Stanislav 3
29. Matýska Zdeněk 2

4



PONY small tour
1. Procházka Lukáš 260
2. Šebková Barbora 89
3. Králíková Melanie 84
4. Krbcová Stela 78
5. Grešíková Zuzana 75
6. Suchá Tereza 68
7. Uškovičová Klára 54
8. Budilová Žaneta 33
9. Dušánková Terezie 105
10. Lahodná Jana ml. 85
11. Hepnarová Tereza 75
12. Mošťková Rozárie 63
13. Korábová Barbora 50
14. Sziekliková Markéta 45
15. Sikorová Ivana 41
16. Kuklíková Tereza 40
16. Langová Veronika 40
16. Valentová Alena 40
19. Hrnčířová Dominika 32
19. Kudličková Anna 32
19. Kuklíková Natálie 32
19. Šmejkalová Hana 32
23. Klauzová Tereza 30
24. Mohylová Emma 29
25. Odehnalová Nikol 26
26. Dobrá Leontýna 25
26. Lindauerová Veronika 25
26. Lužová Sofie 25
26. Mokrejšová Lenka 25
26. Náprstková Natálie 25
26. Pospíšilová Lucie 25
26. Smýkalová Veronika 25
33. Žádná Vanesa 22
34. Vokounová Viktorie 21
35. Boumová Leontýna 20
35. Buggy Veronika 20
35. Karásková Kateřina 20
35. Tomečková Nela 20
35. Valštýnová Nikol 20
40. Kočařová Karolína 19
41. Kosíková Veronika 18
42. Bodnárová Beáta 16
42. Havránková Veronika 16
42. Hufová Kristýna 16
42. Jelinek Sebastian 16
42. Kovářová Helena Eva 16
42. Lodzianová Denisa 16
42. Morávková Ella 16
42. Ujčíková Charlotte 16
42. Valeriánová Aneta 16
51. Nejedlá Sára 14
52. Bečičková Thea 13
52. Hermanová Alexandra 13
52. Manišová Natálie 13
52. Valštýnová Tereza 13
56. Gebeltová Patricie 11
56. Chromčáková Elen 11
56. Nechutná Tereza 11
56. Pavelková Helena 11
56. Špičáková Tereza 11
56. Vítková Vanessa 11
62. Dostálová Zuzana 10
62. Lahodná Anna Nikola 10
62. Nedopilová Amálie 10
62. Složilová Anežka 10
66. Hošáková Marie Anastázie 9
66. Liďáková Rozálie 9
68. Plátenková Pavlína 8
68. Sigmundová Elisabeth 8
70. Komínková Amélie 7
70. Mošťková Klára 7
70. Vyroubalová Anetta 7
73. Kočařová Tereza 6
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PONY big tour
1. Krbcová Stela 115
2. Pospíšil Ondřej 78
3. Fritsche Tereza 59
4. Bostocková Daisy 38
5. Budilová Žaneta 36
6. Dušánková Terezie 95
7. Mošťková Klára 56
8. Hájková Vanessa 50
8. Pospíšilová Kateřina 50
10. Lahodná Jana ml. 48
11. Březovjáková Adéla 45
11. Čížková Nicol 45
11. Suková Markéta 45
14. Drastich Jakub 40
15. Langová Veronika 38
16. Koets Linda 33
16. Semerádová Denisa 33
18. Hučková Tereza 32
19. Smitová Sofie 27
20. Klauzová Tereza 26
20. Semrádová Eliška 26
22. Bahledová Nikol 25
22. Hošáková Marie Anastázie 25
22. Kykalová Ema 25
22. Masárová Natalie 25
22. Pecina Vanesa Ingrid 25
22. Pěchoučková Marie 25
22. Perlíková Eliška 25
22. Pospíšilová Lucie 25
30. Procházka Lukáš 24
30. Vokounová Viktorie 24
32. Zástěra Petr 23
33. Hrnčířová Dominika 22
33. Korábová Barbora 22
35. Komanická Adéla 20
35. Kykalová Anna 20
35. Pospíšilová Simona 20
35. Pšenicová Kristýna 20
35. Složil Jiří 20
35. Vášáryová Johana 20
41. Barášková Nela 19
41. Bednářová Beáta 19
43. Grešíková Zuzana 18
44. Bauerová Jana 16
44. Haladová Lucie 16
44. Hufová Kristýna 16
44. Jandová Karolína 16
44. Korousová Adéla 16
44. Mokrejšová Lenka 16
44. Plátenková Pavlína 16
44. Veselá Tereza 16
52. Kovářová Helena Eva 14
53. Andrysová Nela 13
53. Havránková Veronika 13
53. Náprstková Natálie 13
53. Pokorný Marek 13
53. Severa Maxim 13
53. Štěpánová Anna 13
59. Melmerová Natálie 11
59. Nedopilová Kristýna 11
59. Nechutná Eliška 11
59. Ryšková Ema 11
59. Vášáryová Jasmína 11
59. Younis Naila 11
65. Sziekliková Markéta 10
66. Dětková Adéla 9
66. Jílková Barbora 9
66. Luczykova Beata 9
66. Niemynarzova Kamila 9
70. Janečková Alice 8
71. Novotná Pola 7
72. Malá Tererza 6
73. Novotná Anežka 2
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74. Bečičková Thea 1
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